BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

FILLING THE VACANCY OF THE FIRST DISTRICT COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO
SUPERVISOR (DISTRICT: 1)

Attachment A - Proposed Application Packet

ATTACHMENTS: i ) i )
Attachment B - Resolution Calling a Special Election
orianatnG ert: - \Clerk of the Board of Supervisors
Approval Signature Signature Verification

LD

v

Briai Albright (Jan 2, 2025 16:53 PST)

Caittin fze

Cynthia L. Paes

E-signed 2025-01-02 08:05PM PST
Cynthia.Paes@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Andrew Potter

E-signed 2025-01-02 04:18PM PST
andrew.potter@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-01-02 04:53PM PST
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Caitlin Rae

E-signed 2025-01-02 04:22PM PST
Caitlin.Rae@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-01-02 04:19PM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Damien B. Quinn

E-signed 2025-01-06 08:07AM PST
Damien.Quinn@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




